
Tri-Rivers Conference Meet Varsity Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 11, 2022
65° Breezy SW 19 MPH, 80% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Linn Csd 23 2 3 4 5 9 12 13 21:23 3:39
2 Alburnett 62 7 8 14 16 17 19 24:10 2:48
3 Calamus Wheatland 63 1 6 11 20 25 25:08 14:37
4 Starmont West Central 86 10 15 18 21 22 23 24 26:05 4:28

Incomplete Teams: East Buchanan, Easton Valley, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, Marquette Catholic, North Cedar, Springville

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Linn Csd
2 Meghan Wheatley, 11 19:13 6:11
3 Bryn Collum, 10 20:49 6:42
4 Peyton McMahon, 9 21:54 7:03
5 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 10

22:08 7:07
9 Carly Ries, 9 22:51 7:21
12 Abby Michael, 9 23:59 7:43
13 Niamh Wylie, 9 24:15 7:48

Total Time = 1:46:55     Total Places = 23

2. Alburnett
7 Carly McGraw, 9 22:39 7:17
8 Gralynn Martin, 11 22:48 7:20
14 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 10

24:35 7:55
16 Haylee Baynes, 10 25:22 8:10
17 Lindsey Hospodarsky, 12 25:26 8:11
19 Isabelle Graubard, 11 26:32 8:32

Total Time = 2:00:50     Total Places = 62

3. Calamus Wheatland
1 Noelle Steines, 10 18:58 6:06
6 Mackensie LaBarge, 9 22:29 7:14
11 Isabella Gentile, 11 23:47 7:39
20 Aubrey Connelly, 12 26:48 8:37
25 Miranda Rickels, 11 33:34 10:48

Total Time = 2:05:36     Total Places = 63

4. Starmont West Central
10 Natalie Hamlett, 10 23:40 7:37
15 Wendy Opperman, 11 25:03 8:04
18 Abby Sieck, 10 26:09 8:25
21 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 12 27:26 8:50
22 Taylor German, 10 28:07 9:03
23 Kelly Donat, 10 28:37 9:12
24 Lexie Anderson, 9 29:28 9:29

Total Time = 2:10:25     Total Places = 86

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Noelle Steines, 10 18:58 6:06 Calamus Wheatland
2 2 Meghan Wheatley, 11 19:13 6:11 North Linn Csd
3 Hunter Jones, 12 19:38 6:19 North Cedar
4 Taryn Burbridge, 9 20:36 6:38 Maquoketa Valley
5 3 Bryn Collum, 10 20:49 6:42 North Linn Csd
6 Kennedy Moore, 11 21:34 6:56 Springville

7:00 Pace
7 4 Peyton McMahon, 9 21:54 7:03 North Linn Csd
8 5 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 10

22:08 7:07 North Linn Csd
9 Isabel Geurero, 12 22:20 7:11 Springville
10 6 Mackensie LaBarge, 9 22:29 7:14 Calamus Wheatland
11 7 Carly McGraw, 9 22:39 7:17 Alburnett
12 8 Gralynn Martin, 11 22:48 7:20 Alburnett
13 9 Carly Ries, 9 22:51 7:21 North Linn Csd



14 Kalyn Skrivseth, 10 22:53 7:22 Marquette Catholic
15 Isabel Imler, 11 23:10 7:27 Maquoketa Valley
16 destiny krum, 10 23:36 7:36 East Buchanan
17 10 Natalie Hamlett, 10 23:40 7:37 Starmont West Central
18 11 Isabella Gentile, 11 23:47 7:39 Calamus Wheatland
19 Katelyn Staal, 10 23:56 7:42 Springville
20 12 Abby Michael, 9 23:59 7:43 North Linn Csd
21 lindsay beyer, 10 24:04 7:45 East Buchanan
22 13 Niamh Wylie, 9 24:15 7:48 North Linn Csd
23 14 Isabelle Stanley-Jones, 10

24:35 7:55 Alburnett
24 Jessica Deaver, 9 24:48 7:59 Marquette Catholic
25 Abi Steskal, 10 24:50 7:59 Springville

8:00 Pace
26 15 Wendy Opperman, 11 25:03 8:04 Starmont West Central
27 16 Haylee Baynes, 10 25:22 8:10 Alburnett
28 17 Lindsey Hospodarsky, 12 25:26 8:11 Alburnett
29 Allison Hogan, 11 25:45 8:17 Maquoketa Valley
30 Schyler Meyer, 12 26:06 8:24 Edgewood-Colesburg
31 18 Abby Sieck, 10 26:09 8:25 Starmont West Central
32 Miley Walz, 9 26:17 8:27 Edgewood-Colesburg
33 19 Isabelle Graubard, 11 26:32 8:32 Alburnett
34 Sarah Redhage, 12 26:42 8:36 North Cedar
35 20 Aubrey Connelly, 12 26:48 8:37 Calamus Wheatland
36 macy kelchen, 9 27:17 8:47 East Buchanan
37 abby crawford, 10 27:23 8:49 East Buchanan
38 21 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 12 27:26 8:50 Starmont West Central
39 McKenna Bush, 10 27:42 8:55 Maquoketa Valley
40 Claire Aulwes, 11 27:46 8:56 Edgewood-Colesburg

9:00 Pace
41 22 Taylor German, 10 28:07 9:03 Starmont West Central
42 23 Kelly Donat, 10 28:37 9:12 Starmont West Central
43 24 Lexie Anderson, 9 29:28 9:29 Starmont West Central
44 Bailey Sullivan, 9 29:48 9:35 Easton Valley
45 Chloe Bowling, 9 30:40 9:52 Easton Valley

10:00 Pace
46 25 Miranda Rickels, 11 33:34 10:48 Calamus Wheatland



Tri-Rivers Conference Meet Varsity Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 11, 2022
Breezy 65° SW 19 MPH, 60% Humidity 

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Linn Csd 67 5 10 12 16 24 42 56 18:22 1:56
2 Maquoketa Valley 96 3 7 13 34 39 45 18:42 3:01
3 Calamus Wheatland 102 8 14 18 21 41 55 18:59 2:30
4 Starmont West Central 110 1 11 17 29 52 57 64 19:00 5:16
5 East Buchanan 112 4 25 26 27 30 33 19:12 2:32
6 Springville 120 6 9 19 36 50 19:19 3:46
7 Alburnett 139 22 23 28 31 35 40 47 19:40 0:45
8 Prince of Peace 166 2 15 38 53 58 59 20:04 5:56
9 North Cedar 189 20 32 43 46 48 20:20 1:59
10 Marquette Catholic 253 37 44 49 61 62 21:51 3:18
11 Edgewood-Colesburg 293 51 54 60 63 65 66 24:49 11:16

Incomplete Teams: Easton Valley, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Linn Csd
5 Caleb Bildstein, 10 17:32 5:38
10 Ty Pflughaupt, 11 18:06 5:49
12 Levi Benesh, 9 18:10 5:51
16 Landon Thomsen, 9 18:31 5:57
24 Carter Folkers, 12 19:27 6:16
42 Sawyer Long, 9 20:34 6:37
56 Luke Barth, 9 22:15 7:09

Total Time = 1:31:46     Total Places = 67

2. Maquoketa Valley
3 Matthew Schaul, 10 17:15 5:33
7 George Livingston, 11 17:46 5:43
13 Arion Rave, 10 18:11 5:51
34 Toby Grimm, 11 19:59 6:26
39 Kenyon Baker, 9 20:16 6:31
45 Brady Eike, 10 20:43 6:40

Total Time = 1:33:27     Total Places = 96

3. Calamus Wheatland
8 Logan Riedesel, 10 17:54 5:46
14 Jackson Reidesel, 11 18:17 5:53
18 Mason Mohr, 9 19:01 6:07
21 Aidan Yaddof, 9 19:15 6:12
41 Alex Rickertsen, 9 20:24 6:34
55 Kaiser Sands, 10 21:55 7:03

Total Time = 1:34:51     Total Places = 102

4. Starmont West Central
1 Charlie Sieck, 12 16:27 5:18
11 Lane German, 12 18:08 5:50
17 Ian Otdoerfer, 10 18:51 6:04
29 Braydon Wedo, 12 19:47 6:22
52 Vincent Bryant, 10 21:43 6:59
57 Carson Curtis, 9 22:25 7:13
64 Jace Gruman, 10 26:04 8:23

Total Time = 1:34:56     Total Places = 110

5. East Buchanan
4 noah Valenzuela, 11 17:19 5:34
25 ben hesner, 12 19:32 6:17
26 hayden nelson, 11 19:38 6:19
27 hayden nelson, 11 19:38 6:19
30 sam cook, 12 19:51 6:23
33 jaden peyton, 12 19:57 6:25

Total Time = 1:35:58     Total Places = 112

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Springville
6 Evan Robertson, 12 17:43 5:42
9 Jack Stamp, 10 18:02 5:48
19 Grant Chrisman, 11 19:07 6:09
36 Creston Cordes, 10 20:12 6:30
50 Slayton Straub, 11 21:28 6:54

Total Time = 1:36:32     Total Places = 120

7. Alburnett
22 Hayden Gustafson, 9 19:16 6:12
23 Ben Bemer, 9 19:26 6:15
28 Austin Schechinger, 10 19:46 6:21
31 Trenton Abel, 10 19:52 6:23
35 Noah Kruckenburg, 11 20:00 6:26
40 Gunnar Keeney, 12 20:23 6:33
47 Brady Scott, 9 21:02 6:46

Total Time = 1:38:20     Total Places = 139

8. Prince of Peace
2 Marcus Blount, 12 17:01 5:28
15 Tate Ruden, 10 18:17 5:53
38 Hakeal Powell, 10 20:15 6:31
53 Brody Dehner, 12 21:50 7:01
58 Sam Sisneros, 9 22:56 7:23
59 Liam Darsidan, 10 23:04 7:25

Total Time = 1:40:19     Total Places = 166

9. North Cedar
20 Jaydon Wiggins, 11 19:12 6:11
32 Clancey VanOort, 9 19:52 6:24
43 Eli Dies, 9 20:36 6:38
46 Weston Dircks, 9 20:47 6:41
48 James Troughton, 9 21:10 6:49

Total Time = 1:41:37     Total Places = 189

10. Marquette Catholic
37 Andrew Schmidt, 11 20:13 6:30
44 Trevor Klein, 12 20:42 6:40
49 Ethan DeSotel, 12 21:21 6:52
61 Reiter Patzner, 12 23:27 7:33
62 Wyatt Gregorich, 9 23:30 7:34

Total Time = 1:49:13     Total Places = 253

11. Edgewood-Colesburg
51 Cael Helmrichs, 9 21:42 6:59
54 Billy Hoffman, 9 21:54 7:03
60 Dakota Hamann, 11 23:04 7:25
63 Kyler Cole, 10 24:27 7:52
65 McCoy Olind, 9 32:57 10:36
66 Roberto Rezende, 10 33:01 10:37

Total Time = 2:04:04     Total Places = 293



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Charlie Sieck, 12 16:27 5:18 Starmont West Central
2 2 Marcus Blount, 12 17:01 5:28 Prince of Peace
3 3 Matthew Schaul, 10 17:15 5:33 Maquoketa Valley
4 4 noah Valenzuela, 11 17:19 5:34 East Buchanan
5 5 Caleb Bildstein, 10 17:32 5:38 North Linn Csd
6 6 Evan Robertson, 12 17:43 5:42 Springville
7 7 George Livingston, 11 17:46 5:43 Maquoketa Valley
8 8 Logan Riedesel, 10 17:54 5:46 Calamus Wheatland
9 9 Jack Stamp, 10 18:02 5:48 Springville
10 10 Ty Pflughaupt, 11 18:06 5:49 North Linn Csd
11 11 Lane German, 12 18:08 5:50 Starmont West Central
12 12 Levi Benesh, 9 18:10 5:51 North Linn Csd
13 13 Arion Rave, 10 18:11 5:51 Maquoketa Valley
14 14 Jackson Reidesel, 11 18:17 5:53 Calamus Wheatland
15 15 Tate Ruden, 10 18:17 5:53 Prince of Peace
16 16 Landon Thomsen, 9 18:31 5:57 North Linn Csd

6:00 Pace
17 17 Ian Otdoerfer, 10 18:51 6:04 Starmont West Central
18 18 Mason Mohr, 9 19:01 6:07 Calamus Wheatland
19 19 Grant Chrisman, 11 19:07 6:09 Springville
20 20 Jaydon Wiggins, 11 19:12 6:11 North Cedar
21 21 Aidan Yaddof, 9 19:15 6:12 Calamus Wheatland
22 22 Hayden Gustafson, 9 19:16 6:12 Alburnett
23 23 Ben Bemer, 9 19:26 6:15 Alburnett
24 24 Carter Folkers, 12 19:27 6:16 North Linn Csd
25 25 ben hesner, 12 19:32 6:17 East Buchanan
26 26 hayden nelson, 11 19:38 6:19 East Buchanan
27 27 hayden nelson, 11 19:38 6:19 East Buchanan
28 Cole Venema, 11 19:42 6:20 Easton Valley
29 28 Austin Schechinger, 10 19:46 6:21 Alburnett
30 29 Braydon Wedo, 12 19:47 6:22 Starmont West Central
31 30 sam cook, 12 19:51 6:23 East Buchanan
32 31 Trenton Abel, 10 19:52 6:23 Alburnett
33 32 Clancey VanOort, 9 19:52 6:24 North Cedar
34 33 jaden peyton, 12 19:57 6:25 East Buchanan
35 34 Toby Grimm, 11 19:59 6:26 Maquoketa Valley
36 35 Noah Kruckenburg, 11 20:00 6:26 Alburnett
37 Milo Smith, 12 20:05 6:28 Midland Csd
38 36 Creston Cordes, 10 20:12 6:30 Springville
39 37 Andrew Schmidt, 11 20:13 6:30 Marquette Catholic
40 38 Hakeal Powell, 10 20:15 6:31 Prince of Peace
41 39 Kenyon Baker, 9 20:16 6:31 Maquoketa Valley
42 40 Gunnar Keeney, 12 20:23 6:33 Alburnett
43 41 Alex Rickertsen, 9 20:24 6:34 Calamus Wheatland
44 42 Sawyer Long, 9 20:34 6:37 North Linn Csd
45 43 Eli Dies, 9 20:36 6:38 North Cedar
46 Jayson Ruley, 10 20:39 6:39 Midland Csd
47 44 Trevor Klein, 12 20:42 6:40 Marquette Catholic
48 45 Brady Eike, 10 20:43 6:40 Maquoketa Valley
49 46 Weston Dircks, 9 20:47 6:41 North Cedar
50 47 Brady Scott, 9 21:02 6:46 Alburnett
51 48 James Troughton, 9 21:10 6:49 North Cedar
52 49 Ethan DeSotel, 12 21:21 6:52 Marquette Catholic
53 50 Slayton Straub, 11 21:28 6:54 Springville
54 51 Cael Helmrichs, 9 21:42 6:59 Edgewood-Colesburg
55 Gregory Huffman, 9 21:42 6:59 Easton Valley
56 52 Vincent Bryant, 10 21:43 6:59 Starmont West Central

7:00 Pace
57 53 Brody Dehner, 12 21:50 7:01 Prince of Peace
58 54 Billy Hoffman, 9 21:54 7:03 Edgewood-Colesburg
59 55 Kaiser Sands, 10 21:55 7:03 Calamus Wheatland
60 56 Luke Barth, 9 22:15 7:09 North Linn Csd
61 57 Carson Curtis, 9 22:25 7:13 Starmont West Central
62 58 Sam Sisneros, 9 22:56 7:23 Prince of Peace
63 59 Liam Darsidan, 10 23:04 7:25 Prince of Peace
64 60 Dakota Hamann, 11 23:04 7:25 Edgewood-Colesburg
65 John Portz, 11 23:17 7:29 Easton Valley
66 61 Reiter Patzner, 12 23:27 7:33 Marquette Catholic
67 62 Wyatt Gregorich, 9 23:30 7:34 Marquette Catholic
68 Jay Bentley, 12 24:19 7:49 Midland Csd
69 63 Kyler Cole, 10 24:27 7:52 Edgewood-Colesburg

8:00 Pace
70 64 Jace Gruman, 10 26:04 8:23 Starmont West Central

10:00 Pace
71 65 McCoy Olind, 9 32:57 10:36 Edgewood-Colesburg
72 66 Roberto Rezende, 10 33:01 10:37 Edgewood-Colesburg



Tri-Rivers Conference Meet JV
North Linn High School

Oct. 11, 2022
Breezy 65° SW 19 MPH, 83% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

JV Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Linn Csd 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 29:33 11:28

Incomplete Teams: Starmont West Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Linn Csd
1 Moya Folkers, 9 25:45 8:17
2 Cady Sutcliffe, 12 27:01 8:42
3 Kelby Reierson, 10 28:36 9:12
4 Daisy Bruns, 12 29:10 9:23
5 Samantha Taylor, 12 37:13 11:59
6 Kira Ingwersen, 12 37:13 11:59

Total Time = 2:27:45     Total Places = 15

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Moya Folkers, 9 25:45 8:17 North Linn Csd
2 2 Cady Sutcliffe, 12 27:01 8:42 North Linn Csd

9:00 Pace
3 3 Kelby Reierson, 10 28:36 9:12 North Linn Csd
4 4 Daisy Bruns, 12 29:10 9:23 North Linn Csd
5 Mary Meade, 11 29:58 9:39 Starmont West Central

10:00 Pace
6 Anna Hancock, 11 32:03 10:19 Starmont West Central
7 Elizabeth Stocks, 11 33:10 10:40 Starmont West Central

11:00 Pace
8 Maria Gruman, 12 35:24 11:24 Starmont West Central
9 5 Samantha Taylor, 12 37:13 11:59 North Linn Csd
10 6 Kira Ingwersen, 12 37:13 11:59 North Linn Csd



Tri-Rivers Conference Meet JV
North Linn High School

Oct. 11, 2022
Breezy 65° SW 19 MPH, 83% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

JV Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Starmont West Central 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 23:28 3:07

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, North Cedar, North Linn Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Starmont West Central
1 Wyatt Nelson, 10 21:40 6:58
2 Jacob Simpson, 12 22:55 7:22
3 Caleb Pinion, 9 23:18 7:30
4 Anthony Stocks, 12 24:36 7:55
5 Evan Recker, 12 24:47 7:58
6 Caleb Boardman, 9 25:27 8:11

Total Time = 1:57:16     Total Places = 15

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Ryan Smith, 10 21:17 6:51 Alburnett
2 1 Wyatt Nelson, 10 21:40 6:58 Starmont West Central

7:00 Pace
3 Aidan McGraw, 11 21:55 7:03 Alburnett
4 Isaac Pfab, 10 22:02 7:05 North Linn Csd
5 Cam McGraw, 9 22:35 7:16 Alburnett
6 2 Jacob Simpson, 12 22:55 7:22 Starmont West Central
7 Soren Turner, 10 23:08 7:27 North Cedar
8 3 Caleb Pinion, 9 23:18 7:30 Starmont West Central
9 Charles Robinson, 11 23:25 7:32 North Cedar
10 Michael Redhage, 10 23:25 7:32 North Cedar
11 Braden Sissel, 9 23:29 7:33 North Cedar
12 Gage Rauch, 9 24:27 7:52 Alburnett
13 4 Anthony Stocks, 12 24:36 7:55 Starmont West Central
14 5 Evan Recker, 12 24:47 7:58 Starmont West Central

8:00 Pace
15 6 Caleb Boardman, 9 25:27 8:11 Starmont West Central



Tri-Rivers Conference Meet MS
North Linn High School

Oct. 11, 2022
Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Linn Csd 30 2 3 6 9 10 11 14 15:00 1:51
2 East Buchanan 48 5 7 8 13 15 16 17 15:53 1:53
3 Maquoketa Valley 54 1 4 12 18 19 16:14 6:37

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Calamus Wheatland, Edgewood-Colesburg, Marquette Catholic, Prince of Peace, Springville, Starmont West Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Linn Csd
2 Ava Hoover, 8 13:47 6:53
3 Lucy Haughenbury, 8 14:46 7:23
6 McKenna Bruns, 8 15:15 7:37
9 Delanie Rawson, 7 15:31 7:45
10 Mackenzie Burke, 8 15:37 7:48
11 Irys Benesch, 7 15:57 7:58
14 Savannah Pfab, 8 16:44 8:22

Total Time = 1:14:56     Total Places = 30

2. East Buchanan
5 evie thurn, 7 15:14 7:37
7 whitney brady, 7 15:21 7:40
8 jaden connolly, 7 15:28 7:44
13 natalie krum, 7 16:12 8:06
15 claire devlin, 7 17:06 8:33
16 emily cook, 8 17:11 8:35
17 kambria ries, 7 17:32 8:46

Total Time = 1:19:21     Total Places = 48

3. Maquoketa Valley
1 Audra Burbridge, 7 12:52 6:26
4 Taylor Salow, 7 14:56 7:28
12 Breanna Bush, 7 15:59 7:59
18 Sellah Ambundo, 8 17:52 8:56
19 Rylee Reed, 7 19:29 9:44

Total Time = 1:21:08     Total Places = 54

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Addison Merritt, 8 12:44 6:22 Springville
2 1 Audra Burbridge, 7 12:52 6:26 Maquoketa Valley
3 Josie McGraw, 7 13:25 6:42 Alburnett
4 2 Ava Hoover, 8 13:47 6:53 North Linn Csd

7:00 Pace
5 Amanda Nurre, 8 14:04 7:02 Edgewood-Colesburg
6 Ella Beyer, 8 14:12 7:06 Edgewood-Colesburg
7 3 Lucy Haughenbury, 8 14:46 7:23 North Linn Csd
8 4 Taylor Salow, 7 14:56 7:28 Maquoketa Valley
9 Esme Crist, 8 15:11 7:35 Alburnett
10 Sydnee DeBrower, 7 15:12 7:36 Alburnett
11 5 evie thurn, 7 15:14 7:37 East Buchanan
12 6 McKenna Bruns, 8 15:15 7:37 North Linn Csd
13 7 whitney brady, 7 15:21 7:40 East Buchanan
14 8 jaden connolly, 7 15:28 7:44 East Buchanan
15 9 Delanie Rawson, 7 15:31 7:45 North Linn Csd
16 10 Mackenzie Burke, 8 15:37 7:48 North Linn Csd
17 Lexi Popham, 7 15:45 7:52 Starmont West Central
18 Paige Thompson, 8 15:50 7:55 Starmont West Central
19 11 Irys Benesch, 7 15:57 7:58 North Linn Csd
20 12 Breanna Bush, 7 15:59 7:59 Maquoketa Valley

8:00 Pace
21 13 natalie krum, 7 16:12 8:06 East Buchanan
22 Claire Mier, 7 16:32 8:16 Marquette Catholic
23 14 Savannah Pfab, 8 16:44 8:22 North Linn Csd



24 Arianna Connelly, 7 16:53 8:26 Calamus Wheatland
25 15 claire devlin, 7 17:06 8:33 East Buchanan
26 16 emily cook, 8 17:11 8:35 East Buchanan
27 Aven Leslie, 7 17:32 8:46 Prince of Peace
28 17 kambria ries, 7 17:32 8:46 East Buchanan
29 18 Sellah Ambundo, 8 17:52 8:56 Maquoketa Valley
30 Kaylee Maher, 7 17:53 8:56 North Linn Csd

9:00 Pace
31 Maya Hoefelmeyer, 7 18:14 9:07 Marquette Catholic
32 Claire McGraw, 7 18:23 9:11 North Linn Csd
33 Briley Childs, 8 18:42 9:21 Starmont West Central
34 19 Rylee Reed, 7 19:29 9:44 Maquoketa Valley

10:00 Pace
35 Bryar Bach, 7 20:28 10:14 North Linn Csd



Tri-Rivers Conference Meet MS
North Linn High School

Oct. 11, 2022
65° Breezy SW 19 MPH, 80% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Marquette Catholic 34 2 3 7 10 12 14 15 13:29 1:38
2 Starmont West Central 35 4 5 6 9 11 18 20 13:28 0:57
3 Alburnett 55 1 8 13 16 17 19 14:15 5:01

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, Easton Valley, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, North Cedar, Prince of Peace, Springville, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Marquette Catholic
2 Canden Weber, 8 12:42 6:21
3 Landon Sturm, 7 13:01 6:30
7 Tristan Pozega, 7 13:30 6:45
10 Tate Kueter, 7 13:52 6:56
12 Jacob Wachtel, 7 14:19 7:09
14 Eli Laban, 7 14:35 7:17
15 Joe Deaver, 7 14:40 7:20

Total Time = 1:07:24     Total Places = 34

2. Starmont West Central
4 Jagger Timmerman, 8 13:05 6:32
5 Ben Gelner, 7 13:08 6:34
6 Maison Swales, 8 13:15 6:37
9 Lincoln Sieck, 8 13:50 6:55
11 Jackson Pope, 8 14:02 7:01
18 Carter Stewart, 7 17:19 8:39
20 Wyatt Roepke, 8 19:56 9:58

Total Time = 1:07:20     Total Places = 35

3. Alburnett
1 Henry Abel, 8 11:38 5:49
8 Anson Ford, 8 13:32 6:46
13 Henry Bohl, 7 14:21 7:10
16 Seth Schechinger, 8 15:04 7:32
17 Oliver Stanley-Jones, 8 16:39 8:19
19 Kaden Burke, 7 17:49 8:54

Total Time = 1:11:14     Total Places = 55

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Henry Abel, 8 11:38 5:49 Alburnett
6:00 Pace

2 Noah Derrick, 8 12:36 6:18 Springville
3 2 Canden Weber, 8 12:42 6:21 Marquette Catholic
4 Ryan Greve, 8 12:56 6:28 Prince of Peace
5 3 Landon Sturm, 7 13:01 6:30 Marquette Catholic
6 Kyler Leslie, 8 13:04 6:32 Prince of Peace
7 4 Jagger Timmerman, 8 13:05 6:32 Starmont West Central
8 5 Ben Gelner, 7 13:08 6:34 Starmont West Central
9 6 Maison Swales, 8 13:15 6:37 Starmont West Central
10 Tyler Taube, 8 13:15 6:37 Springville
11 7 Tristan Pozega, 7 13:30 6:45 Marquette Catholic
12 Eli Bailey, 7 13:32 6:46 Edgewood-Colesburg
13 8 Anson Ford, 8 13:32 6:46 Alburnett
14 Carter Willms, 8 13:37 6:48 Midland Csd
15 9 Lincoln Sieck, 8 13:50 6:55 Starmont West Central
16 10 Tate Kueter, 7 13:52 6:56 Marquette Catholic

7:00 Pace
17 Chase Venema, 7 14:02 7:01 Easton Valley
18 11 Jackson Pope, 8 14:02 7:01 Starmont West Central
19 Henry Greve, 7 14:13 7:06 Prince of Peace
20 12 Jacob Wachtel, 7 14:19 7:09 Marquette Catholic
21 Tyler Venema, 7 14:20 7:10 Easton Valley



22 13 Henry Bohl, 7 14:21 7:10 Alburnett
23 14 Eli Laban, 7 14:35 7:17 Marquette Catholic
24 15 Joe Deaver, 7 14:40 7:20 Marquette Catholic
25 Jayden Schwandt, 8 14:53 7:26 Maquoketa Valley
26 David Dunn, 8 15:04 7:32 Calamus Wheatland
27 16 Seth Schechinger, 8 15:04 7:32 Alburnett
28 Reed Elvert, 8 15:13 7:36 Calamus Wheatland
29 Connor Sweet, 7 15:15 7:37 Springville
30 Chase Keppler, 7 15:20 7:40 Edgewood-Colesburg

8:00 Pace
31 Benjamin Flathers, 8 16:14 8:07 North Cedar
32 Max Smith, 8 16:19 8:09 Prince of Peace
33 Owen Smith, 7 16:21 8:10 Maquoketa Valley
34 Dalton Will, 8 16:23 8:11 Calamus Wheatland
35 17 Oliver Stanley-Jones, 8 16:39 8:19 Alburnett
36 Corbin Budde, 7 16:54 8:27 Easton Valley
37 18 Carter Stewart, 7 17:19 8:39 Starmont West Central
38 19 Kaden Burke, 7 17:49 8:54 Alburnett

9:00 Pace
39 20 Wyatt Roepke, 8 19:56 9:58 Starmont West Central
40 Brayden Grawe, 8 19:59 9:59 Starmont West Central

15:00 Pace
41 Henry Livingston, 7 30:10 15:05 Maquoketa Valley
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